APPLICATION FOR A PLACE ON THE BALLOT FOR A GENERAL ELECTION FOR A CITY, SCHOOL DISTRICT OR OTHER POLITICAL SUBDIVISION

LINFORMATION IS REQUIRED TO BE PROVIDE	DUNIESSIN	DICATED A	S OPTIONA	L ¹ Failure to	provide require	d information	may result in	rejection of application
APPLICATION FOR A PLACE O	N THE _	Veller IC	' Duai	alastian)	31003	GENEI	KAL ELECTI	ON BALLOT
TO: City Secretary/Secretary of Board I request that my name be placed on the	ahaya nar	and officia	(name of		for the office	indicated b	elow	
OFFICE SOUGHT (Include any place num	ner or othe	r distingui	ishing num	ber, if any.)	INDICATE			
KISD Board of Trustees, Place					FULL		UNEXPIR	FD.
FULL NAME (First, Middle, Last)				PRINT NAM		ANT IT TO AP	PEAR ON THE	The second secon
	u:			450000000000000000000000000000000000000	Barsanti		**************************************	
DaLana K. Hambrick-Barsan	CI							
you do not have a residence address, describe to 12241 Hedge Apple Court			al Route. If		AILING ADDRE		(Address for whible.)	ich you receive
CITY	STATE	ZIP	8000	CITY			STATE	ZIP
Ft Worth	TX	762	244					
PUBLIC EMAIL ADDRESS (Optional) (Address	for OCC	IDATION (Do not lea	ve blank)	DATE OF BIR	TH	VOTER REGI	STRATION VUID
which you receive campaign related emails, if available	.)	3		ve sidility	DATE OF BILL	1.1.0	NUMBER ² (C	Optional)
mysixboys.db@gmail.com	Pa	rent Ad	vocate				104713	1160
TELEPHONE CONTACT INFORMATION (Op	tional)						247) 000 0	750
Home:		Office:	,			00111	317) 993-9	
FELONY CONVICTION STATUS (You MUST								PRECINCT FROM
✓ I have not been finally convicted of a	felony.		IN	THE STATE C	OF TEXAS			GHT IS ELECTED
☐ I have been finally convicted of a felo				55	year(s)	***************************************	15	year(s)
pardoned or otherwise released from				-			-	
disabilities of that felony conviction a proof of this fact with the submission	of this ann	lication.3		11	month(s)	1	5	month(s)
*If using a nickname as part of your name	to appear o	n the ballo	t, you are a	lso signing a	nd swearing to	the followin	g statements:	I further swear that
my nickname does not constitute a slogar been commonly known by this nickname f Election Code regarding the rules for how Before me, the undersigned authority, on	or at least t names may	hree years be listed o	prior to th on the offic	is election. Fi ial ballot.	Please review s	ections 52.03	31, 52.032 and	52.033 of the Texas
"I, (name of candidate) DaLana Bars being a candidate for the office of KIS	santi			of Tarr	ant		Cou	nty, Texas,
being a candidate for the office of KIS	D Boar	d of Tru	istees, l	Place 7	_, swear that	will support	and defend th	ne Constitution and
laws of the United States and of the State	of Texas. I	am a citize	en of the U	nited States	eligible to hole	I such office i	under the cons	titution and laws of
this state. I have not been determined by	a final judg	gment of a	court exer	cising proba	te jurisdiction	to be totally	mentally incap	acitated or partially
mentally incapacitated without the right t any prior felony conviction, and if so convi	o vote. Tan	n aware of provide pr	tne nepot	ism iaw, cha ave been na	rdonedor othe	rwise elease	ed from the res	ulting disabilities of
any such final felony conviction. I am awa	re that kno	wingly pro	oviding fals	e informatig	on the dop	etten regard	ing my possib	le felony conviction
any such final felony conviction. I am awa status constitutes a Class B misdemeanor.	I further sv	vear that t	he foregoir	ng statement	s included in a	polication	are in all thing	s true and correct."
			Y	M	IK R	V		
					"(X'		1	
				SIGNATUR	E OF CANDIL	DATE	12.	C. L'
Sworp to and subscribed before me this th	neTd	ay of	James		2024	Data	ma ou	sann
Jathe Warled	(day)	0	(month)	6	ather	ire u	thited	
Signature of Officer Authorized to Adminis	ster Oath4			Prin	ted Name of	The second of th		ter Oath
Notara				1	O Maria	CATHERINE Official Send	WHITED	
Title of Officer Authorized to Administer C	ath			1	X	My Notary ID	17 2026	
TO BE COMPLETED BY FILING OFFICER:	THIS APPI	ICATION	IS ACCOM	PANIED B	THEREQUIRE	D FILING FEE	(If Applicable	PAID BY: NA
CASH CHECK MONEY ORDER	CASHII	RS CHECK	OR P	ETITION IN L	IEU OF A FILI	NG FEE.		1
This document and \$ NA filing fe							r Registration	Status Verified
	V 1	211		1	1111111	111 7	Was A. I	
OI TOUR OIL	0 10	1	See Sectio		MINI	iling Officer	or Designed	
Date Received Date Accept	ted				Signature of F	ming Officer	oi nezignee	

APPOINTMENT OF A CAMPAIGN TREASURER BY A CANDIDATE

FORM CTA PG 1

			1 Total pages filed:
	See	CTA Instruction Guide for detailed instructions.	1 Total pages lieu.
2	CANDIDATE	MS MRS MR FIRST MI	OFFICE USE ONLY
	NAME	Dalana K.	Filer ID #
		NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX	Date Received
		barsanti	
3	CANDIDATE MAILING	ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE	
	ADDRESS	12241 Heage Apple CI.	
		Ft Worth, TX 76244	Date Hand-delivered or Postmarked
4	CANDIDATE PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	Receipt# Amount\$
	FIONE	(817) 993-9756	Date Processed
5	OFFICE HELD (if any)		Date Imaged
6	OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)	KISD Board Trustee, Plc7	
7	CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	Randall L. Barsanti	LAST SUFFIX
	CAMPAIGN TREASURER STREET ADDRESS residence or business)	street ADDRESS, APT/SUITE#; CITY; 12241 Hedge Apple CT F+Wor-	STATE: ZIP CODE TO DATA
9	CAMPAIGN	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	
	TREASURER PHONE	(817) 380-4329	
10	CANDIDATE SIGNATURE	I am aware of the Nepotism Law, Chapter 573 of the Te	exas Government Code.
		I am aware of my responsibility to file timely reports as the Election Code.	s required by title 15 of
		I am aware of the restrictions in title 15 of the Election (from corporations and labor organizations.	Code on contributions
		Signature of Candidate	V17 2024 Date Signed
		GO TO PAGE 2	

AMENDMENT: APPOINTMENT OF A CAMPAIGN TREASURER BY A CANDIDATE

FORM ACTA PG 1

	O FILEDINA	3 Total pages filed:
1 CANDIDATE NAME	2 FILER ID#	o total pages filed.
Dalana	barsanti	
	See ACTA Instruction Guide for detailed instructions. for changes to existing information only. Do not provide information	on previously disclosed.
4 CANDIDATE	NEW MS/MRS/MR FIRST MI	OFFICE USE ONLY
NAME	Dalana N.	Date Received
	NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX	
	Barsanti	
5 CANDIDATE MAILING	NEW ADDRESS / PO BOX: APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE	Date Hand-delivered or Postmarked
ADDRESS	100 11 110	
	Ft. Worth, TX 76244	Receipt# Amount\$
a CANDIDATE	NEW AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	Date Processed
6 CANDIDATE PHONE		Date Imaged
	(817) 993-9756	
7 OFFICE HELD (if any)	NEW	
8 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)	Keller ISD Trustee, Place 7	
9 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	Randall L. Barsanti	LAST SUFFIX
10 CAMPAIGN	NEW STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY;	STATE; ZIP CODE
TREASURER STREET	122 Al Hele Apole Ct	
ADDRESS (residence or business)	1 2 2 1	
	It. Worth, Ix rear	
11 CAMPAIGN	NEW AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	
TREASURER PHONE	(817) 380-4329	
12 CANDIDATE SIGNATURE	I am aware of the Nepotism Law, Chapter 573 of the To	exas Government Code.
SIGNATURE		
	I am aware of my responsibility to file timely reports a the Election Code.	a required by fille 10 01
	I am aware of the restrictions in title 15 of the Election	Code on contributions
	from corporations and labor organizations.	
	XXX XXX	1/17/2024
	Signature of Candidate	Date Signed
	GO TO PAGE 2	

CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES

FORM CFCP COVER SHEET

		OFFICE USE ONLY
political committee is encounced Campaign Practices. The Cauthority upon submission form. Candidates or politicurrent campaign treasurer 1997, may subscribe to the	the Election Code, every candidate and uraged to subscribe to the Code of Fair code may be filed with the proper filing of a campaign treasurer appointment tical committees that already have a appointment on file as of September 1, code at any time. If Fair Campaign Practices is voluntary.	Date Hand-delivered or Postmarked Date Processed Date Imaged
1 ACCOUNT NUMBER (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 TYPE OF FILER	
facility Administration of Head	CANDIDATE DOL	ITICAL COMMITTEE
	If filing as a candidate, complete boxes 3 - 6, then read and sign page 2. boxe	ng for a political committee, complete s 7 and 8, then read and sign page 2.
3 NAME OF CANDIDATE	TITLE (Dr., Mr., Ms., etc.) FIRST	MI
(PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	Mrs. Dalana	<u> </u>
•	Barsanti	SUFFIX (SR., JR., III, etc.)
4 TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CANDIDATE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER	EXTENSION
(PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	(817) 993-9756	
5 ADDRESS OF CANDIDATE	STREET/POBOX: APT/SUITE#: CITY:	STATE: ZIP CODE
(PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	12241 Hedge Apple Ct Ftx	North TX 76244
6 OFFICE SOUGHT BY CANDIDATE	J	
(PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	KTSD Board of Trust	ecs, Place
7 NAME OF COMMITTEE (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)		•
8 NAME OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER	TITLE (Dr. Mr) Ms., etc.) FIRST	M
(PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	NICKNAME LAST	SUFFIX (SR., JR., III, etc.)
	15arsanti	
	GO TO PAGE 2	

CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES

There are basic principles of decency, honesty, and fair play that every candidate and political committee in this state has a moral obligation to observe and uphold, in order that, after vigorously contested but fairly conducted campaigns, our citizens may exercise their constitutional rights to a free and untrammeled choice and the will of the people may be fully and clearly expressed on the issues.

THEREFORE:

- (1) I will conduct the campaign openly and publicly and limit attacks on my opponent to legitimate challenges to my opponent's record and stated positions on issues.
- (2) I will not use or permit the use of character defamation, whispering campaigns, libel, slander, or scurrilous attacks on any candidate or the candidate's personal or family life.
- (3) I will not use or permit any appeal to negative prejudice based on race, sex, religion, or national origin.
- (4) I will not use campaign material of any sort that misrepresents, distorts, or otherwise falsifies the facts, nor will I use malicious or unfounded accusations that aim at creating or exploiting doubts, without justification, as to the personal integrity or patriotism of my opponent.
- (5) I will not undertake or condone any dishonest or unethical practice that tends to corrupt or undermine our system of free elections or that hampers or prevents the full and free expression of the will of the voters, including any activity aimed at intimidating voters or discouraging them from voting.
- (6) I will defend and uphold the right of every qualified voter to full and equal participation in the electoral process, and will not engage in any activity aimed at intimidating voters or discouraging them from voting.
- (7) I will immediately and publicly repudiate methods and tactics that may come from others that I have pledged not to use or condone. I shall take firm action against any subordinate who violates any provision of this code or the laws governing elections.

I, the undersigned, candidate for election to public office in the State of Texas or campaign treasurer of a political committee, hereby voluntarily endorse, subscribe to, and solemnly pledge myself to conduct the campaign in accordance with the above principles and practices.

Signature

Date

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1

The C/OH Instruction G	uide explains how	to complete this form.	1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER	Ms/MRs/MR Mrs.	FIRST DaLana	мі К	OFFICE USE ONLY
NAME	NICKNAME	LAST Barsanti	SUFFIX	Date Received
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS Change of Address	ADDRESS / PO BOX;		CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE Fort Worth, TX 76244	
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE (817) 993	PHONE NUMBER	EXTENSION	Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked Receipt # Amount \$
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER	MS/MRS/MR Mr.	FIRST Randall	МІ	Date Processed
NAME	NICKNAME	_{LAST} Barsanti	SUFFIX	Date Imaged
7 CAMPAIGN	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT /	SUITE #; CITY;	STATE; ZIP CODE
TREASURER ADDRESS	12241 Hedg	e Apple Ct Fort W	Vorth, TX 76244	
(Residence or Business)				
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE (817) 38	PHONE NUMBER 0-4329	EXTENSION	
9 REPORT TYPE	January 15	X 30th day before	e election Runoff	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only)
	July 15	8th day before e	election Exceeded Modified Reporting Limit	Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month 01	Day Year 18 / 2024	THROUGH 04	Day Year / 03 / 2023
11 ELECTION	Month Day 05 04	Year Primary 2024 X Genera	Description	
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any)		13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known Keller ISD Board (of Trustees, Place 7
14 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL	THE CANDIDATE / OFFIC	CEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITUR	RES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CAN	MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT DIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.
COMMITTEE(S)	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME		
Additional Pages	GENERAL	COMMITTEE ADDRESS		
	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TO	REASURER NAME	
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN T	REASURER ADDRESS	
		GO TO	PAGE 2	

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

15 C/OH NAME	Lana Barsanti	16 Filer ID (Ethics C	Commission Filers)
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)	R THAN \$	2420.00
	2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF L	OANS)	2420.00
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURE.	\$	2169.09
	4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$	2169.09
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF T OF REPORTING PERIOD	THE LAST DAY \$	250.91
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	S AS OF THE \$	0
	Please complete either option b	pelow:	
rec	quired to be reported by me under Title 15, Election Code	e of Candidate or Officehol	der
(1) Affidavit	MARINA ULTRERAS Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires November 12, 2024 NOTARY ID 13277783-2		
	before me by Dalana Hambrick-Barsanti th	his the 4th day of _	April.
20 <u>24</u> , to certify	which, witness my hand and seal of office.	HR Spc	cialist
Signature of officer administer		Title of office	cer administering oath
	OR	1000	
(2) Unsworn Declarati			
My name is	, and my date of	birth is	·
My address is		,,,	·
Executed in	(street) (city) County, State of , on the day of	(state) (zip code) , 20	
L'vecnien III	County, State of , on the day of	(month) (year)
	Signature	of Candidate/Officeholder (De	eclarant)

SUBTOTALS - C/OH

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 3

19	FILER NAME 20 Filer ID (Ethics Com		on Filers)
	DaLana Barsanti		
21	SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS NAME OF SCHEDULE		SUBTOTAL AMOUNT
1.	SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$	2420.00
2.	SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$	0
3.	SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS	\$. 0
4.	SCHEDULE E: LOANS	\$	0
5.	SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$	2169.09
6.	SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS	\$	0
7.	SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$	0
8.	SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD	\$	0
9.	SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS	\$	0
10.	SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS OF C/OH	\$	0
11.	SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$	0
12.	SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED TO FILER	\$	0

SCHEDULE A1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

The	Instruction Guide explains how to complete this	form.	1 Total pages Schedule A1:
FILER NAME	ana Barsanti		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
2/7/2024	5 Full name of contributor Rachel McClelland 6 Contributor address; City; 479 W. Highland Street Southlake, TX	State; Zip Code	7 Amount of contribution (\$) \$100.00
	upation / Job title (See Instructions) maker	9 Employer (See Instruction Homemaker	ons)
Date 2/7/2024	Full name of contributor	State; Zip Code	Amount of contribution (\$) \$50.00
Principal occu Homem	pation / Job title (See Instructions) aker	Employer (See Instruction Homemaker	ons)
Date 1/18/2024	Full name of contributor	State; Zip Code	Amount of contribution (\$) \$300.00
Principal occu	upation / Job title (See Instructions) maker	Employer (See Instructi Homemaker	ons)
Date	Full name of contributor	C (ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)
2/15/202	Contributor address; City; 3211 Steamers Ct Granbury, TX 7	State; Zip Code	\$500.00
Principal occi	Upation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructi	ions)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see Instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

SCHEDULE A1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

The	Instruction Guide explains how to complete this	form.	1 Total pages Schedule A1:
2 FILER NAME DaLa	na Barsanti		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
4 Date 2/17/2024	5 Full name of contributor ☐ out-of-state PAC Faith Crissman 6 Contributor address; City; 5200 Rush Creek Ct Ft Worth	State; Zip Code	7 Amount of contribution (\$) \$100.00
8 Principal occu	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	9 Employer (See Instruc	
Project	Manager	EMJ Construction	on
Date 2/22/2024	Lisa Groene Contributor address; City;	State; Zip Code	Amount of contribution (\$) \$100.00
Principal occup Homema	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruc Homemaker	tions)
Date 02/27//2024	Tami Healy	State; Zip Code	Amount of contribution (\$) \$50.00
Principal occup	l pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruc	tions)
Medica	lly Fragile Teacher	KISD	
Date	Wendyl Hambrick	C (ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)
3/12/2024	Contributor address; City; 221 CR 144 A Marble Falls TX 7	State; Zip Code 8654	\$575.00
Principal occup	I pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruc Retired	tions)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see Instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

SCHEDULE A1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

	The	nstruction Guide explains how to complete this form		1 Total pages Schedule A1:
2	FILER NAME DaLa	na Barsanti		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
4	Date 2/20/2024	 Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:		7 Amount of contribution (\$) \$250.00
8	Principal occup	eation / Job title (See Instructions) 9 E	mployer (See Instructi	ions)
	Dentist		Los Colinas Der	ital
	Date 2/29/2024	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:_ Tamara McKamy Contributor address; City; Sta 3020 High Ranch View Rd Cresson TX		Amount of contribution (\$) \$25.00
	Principal occup		Employer (See Instructi	ions)
		Genealogist	Family Link Ance	
	Date 03/6//2024	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:_ Amy Tittle Contributor address; City; Sta 11868 Moorhen Cir Ft Worth TX		Amount of contribution (\$) \$20.00
		ation / Job title (See Instructions) y Fragile Teacher	Employer (See Instruct KISD	ions)
	Date	Full name of contributor		Amount of contribution (\$)
	3/10/2024	7,	ate; Zip Code TX 76244	\$50.00
	Principal occup		Employer (See Instruct Hurst Fire Depart	

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see Instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

SCHEDULE A1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

The	Instruction Guide explains how to com	te this form 1 Total pages, Schedule A1:	
	mandonon ounce explains now to con	4	
? FILER NAME DaLa	ana Barsanti	3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission	on Filers)
1 Date	5 Full name of contributor □ out Tina Barsanti	7 Amount of contribution	(\$)
3/14/2024	6 Contributor address; Ci 2400 Meadowview Bed	State; Zip Code	
Principal occu Retired	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	9 Employer (See Instructions) Retired	
Date	Anne Booher	ate PAC (ID#:) Amount of contribution	(\$)
4/2/2024	Contributor address; Cit 5232 Bellis Dr Ft Wo	State; Zip Code TX 76244	
Principal occup	ation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructions) Homemaker	
Date		ate PAC (ID#:) Amount of contribution	(\$)
	Contributor address; Cit	State; Zip Code	
Principal occup	ation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructions)	
Date	Full name of contributor	ate PAC (ID#:) Amount of contribution ((\$)
	Contributor address; City	State; Zip Code	
Principal occupa	ation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructions)	

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE F1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District
Travel Out Of District Other (enter a category not listed above)

	The Instruction Guide explains how to o	complete this form.		
Total pages Schedule F1:	2 FILER NAME DaLana Barsanti		3 Filer ID (Ethic	s Commission Filers)
Date 01/18/2024	5 Payee name Go Daddy			
Amount (\$)	7 Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code
\$12.17	2150 E. Warner Rd	Tempe	AZ	85284
	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	(b) Description		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Fees	Website Don	nain Fee	
	(c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austi	n, TX, officeholder livin	g expense
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/Ol	Candidate / Officeholder name H	Office sought		Office held
Date	Payee name			
01/25/2024	Go Daddy			
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code
\$31.97	2150 Warner Rd.	Tempe	AZ	85284
	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Fee	Monthly We	bsite Fee	
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austi	in, TX, officeholder livin	g expense
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/O	Candidate / Officeholder name H	Office sought		Office held
Date	Payee name			
02/26/2024	Metro Mailer			
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code
\$581.30	576 N, Beach St.	Ft Worth	TX	76111
	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Advertising	5x8 Push C	ards	
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Aust	in, TX, officeholder livin	g expense
	Lanca de la constanta de la co	Office sought		Office held
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/O	Candidate / Officeholder name H	Office sought		

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE F1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District Other (enter a category not listed above)

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form

	The Instruction Guide explains now to c			
Total pages Schedule F1:	2 FILER NAME DaLana Barsanti		3 Filer ID (Ethic	s Commission Filers)
Date 02/292024	5 Payee name Vistago Print			
Amount (\$)	7 Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code
\$869.12	6706 Lohman Ford Rd	Lago Vista	TX	78645
	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	(b) Description		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Advertising Expense	12x18 and 18x24 Signs		
	(c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austin	n, TX, officeholder livin	g expense
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/Oh	Candidate / Officeholder name H	Office sought		Office held
Date	Payee name			
02/29/2024	Vistago Print			
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code
\$48.71	6706 Lohman Ford Rd	Lago Vis	sta TX	78645
	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Fee	Custom Color Match Fee for Signs		or Signs
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austir	n, TX, officeholder livin	g expense
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/Ol	Candidate / Officeholder name H	Office sought		Office held
Date	Payee name			
02/21/2024	Axiom Coffee			
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code
\$162.38	4005 Golden Triangle Blvd	Ft Wort	th TX	76244
	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Event Expense	Meet and G	reet	
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense		

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE F1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District Other (enter a category not listed above)

	The Instruction Guide explains how to c	complete this form.		
Total pages Schedule F1:	2 FILER NAME DaLana Barsanti		3 Filer ID (Ethics	Commission Filers)
Date 03/20/2024	5 Payee name Trade Graphics			
Amount (\$)	7 Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code
\$378.88	2935 Irving Blvd #201	Dallas	TX	75247
	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	(b) Description		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Advertising Expense	4x4 signs		
	(c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austin	f Austin, TX, afficeholder living expense	
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/Oh	Candidate / Officeholder name H	Office sought		Office held
Date	Payee name			
03/25/2024	Go Daddy			
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code
\$31.97	2150 E. Warner Rd	Tempe	AZ	85284
	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Fee	Website Fee		
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austin	, TX, officeholder living	g expense
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/O	Candidate / Officeholder name H	Office sought		Office held
Date	Payee name			
04/03/2024	Kroger Fuel Center			
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code
\$52.59	12600 N. Beach St.	Ft Worth	TX 762	44
	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Travel Expense	Gas for bloc	k walking	
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austin	, TX, officeholder livin	g expense
	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought		Office held

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER FORM C/OH CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT **COVER SHEET PG 1** 2 Total pages filed: 1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) The C/OH Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. MS / MRS / MR CANDIDATE / OFFICE USE ONLY OFFICEHOLDER DaLana K Mrs NAME Date Received SUFFIX LAST NICKNAME Barsanti APT / SUITE #: STATE; ZIP CODE 4 CANDIDATE / ADDRESS / PO BOX: 12241 Hedge Apple Ct Ft Worth TX 76244 April 26, 2024 **OFFICEHOLDER** MAILING **ADDRESS** Change of Address EXTENSION 5 CANDIDATE/ AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked **OFFICEHOLDER** (817)993-9756 PHONE Receipt # Amount \$ MS / MRS / MR MI CAMPAIGN TREASURER Randall Mr. Date Processed NAME LAST SUFFIX NICKNAME Date Imaged Barsanti ZIP CODE STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; STATE; 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER Ft Worth TX 76244 12241 Hedge Apple Ct **ADDRESS** (Residence or Business) AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION CAMPAIGN TREASURER 380-4329 PHONE (817 REPORT TYPE 15th day after campaign 30th day before election Runoff January 15 treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only) Exceeded Modified Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR) July 15 8th day before election Reporting Limit Day 10 PERIOD Month Day Year COVERED 24 24 4 23 THROUGH ELECTION TYPE **ELECTION DATE** 11 ELECTION Primary Runoff Other Month Day Year Description General Special 24 5 13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known) OFFICE HELD (if any) 12 OFFICE Keller ISD Trustee, Place 7 THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES. 14 NOTICE FROM **POLITICAL** COMMITTEE(S) COMMITTEE TYPE COMMITTEE NAME COMMITTEE ADDRESS GENERAL Additional Pages COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME SPECIFIC COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS **GO TO PAGE 2**

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

15 C/OH NAME DaLana Barsanti		16 Filer ID (Eth	ics Commission Filers)
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIO PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOAN CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)		0.00
	2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARAN	TEES OF LOANS)	3,505.00
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURE	\$	0.00
	4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$	2,360.40
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINS OF REPORTING PERIOD	ED AS OF THE LAST DAY \$	1,144.60
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTAND LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	DING LOANS AS OF THE \$	0.00
	Please complete either	option below:	
	STACEY RENEE VOSS	option below:	
(1) Affidavit	My Commission Expires April 24, 2027		
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	Dahana Dvacav	this the 24 day	on April.
20, to carlify Signature of officer administe	which, witness my hand and seal of office. The printed name of officer administering	S NO oath Title c	forficer administering oath
	OR		
(2) Unsworn Declaration			
	, and	my date of birth is	
My address is		11	(nountry)
Executed in	(street) County, State of, on the	(city) (state) (zip co day of, 20,	(country)
		Signature of Candidate/Officeholde	er (Declarant)

SUBTOTALS - C/OH

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 3

19 FILE DaLa	er NAME ana Barsanti	20 Filer ID (Ethics Con	nmissi	ion Filers)
	HEDULE SUBTOTALS ME OF SCHEDULE			SUBTOTAL AMOUNT
1.	SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS		\$	1,085.00
2.	SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS			0.00
3.	SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS			0.00
4.	. SCHEDULE E: LOANS			0.00
5.	SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS			191.31
6. SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS			\$	0.00
7.	7. SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS			0.00
8.	SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD		\$	0.00
9.	SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS			0.00
10.	SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS OF C/OH			0.00
11. SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS			\$	0.00
12.	2. SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED TO FILER			0.00

SCHEDULE A1

If the reques	ted information is not applicable, DO NOT inc	clude this page in the r	
The	Instruction Guide explains how to complete this	form.	1 Total pages Schedule A1: 1
2 FILER NAME DaLana B	arsanti		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
4 Date 04/08/2024	5 Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC Doug Hinds 6 Contributor address; City; 1500 Sage Canon Dr Keller TX	State; Zip Code 76248	7 Amount of contribution (\$) 50.00
8 Principal occu Retired	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	9 Employer (See Instructi	ons)
Date 04/13/2024	Jason Cullen	State; Zip Code	Amount of contribution (\$) 35.00
Principal occup	ation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructi	ons)
Date 04/16/2024	Robert Slattery	State; Zip Code	Amount of contribution (\$) 1,000.00
Principal occu Entrepreneui	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruct Self Employed	ions)
Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC Contributor address; City;	State; Zip Code	Amount of contribution (\$)
Principal occu	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruct	ions)
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES		

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see Instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE F1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District Other (enter a category not listed above)

	The Instruction Guide explains how to c		
Total pages Schedule F1:	2 FILER NAME DaLana Barsanti		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Date 04/07/2024	5 Payee name Axion Coffee		
Amount (\$) 54.13	7 Payee address; 4005 Golden Triangle Ft Wo	City; orth T〉	State; Zip Code X 76244
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Event Expense	(b) Description Food Fee	
	(c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Aust	tin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/O	Candidate / Officeholder name H	Office sought	Office held
Date	Payee name		
04/17/2024	Texas Trade Graphics		
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State; Zip Code
41.12	2935 Irving Blvd. #201 Dallas TX	75247	
	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description	
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Advertising Expense	Signs	
OF	Advertising Expense Check if travel oulside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.		stin, TX, officeholder living expense
OF	Check if travel oulside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Candidate / Officeholder name		olin, TX, officeholder living expense Office held
OF EXPENDITURE Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/O	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Candidate / Officeholder name H	Check if Aus	
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/O	Check if travel oulside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Candidate / Officeholder name	Check if Aus	
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/O	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Candidate / Officeholder name H Payee name Kroger Fuel Center Payee address;	Check if Aus Office sought City;	
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/O Date 04/14/2024 Amount (\$)	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Candidate / Officeholder name H Payee name Kroger Fuel Center Payee address;	Check if Aus Office sought	Office held
OF EXPENDITURE Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/O Date 04/14/2024 Amount (\$)	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Candidate / Officeholder name H Payee name Kroger Fuel Center Payee address;	Check if Aus Office sought City;	Office held
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/O Date 04/14/2024 Amount (\$)	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Candidate / Officeholder name H Payee name Kroger Fuel Center Payee address; 12600 N. Beach St. Ft Worth T	Check if Aus Office sought City; X 76244	Office held State; Zip Code
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/O Date 04/14/2024 Amount (\$) 25.25 PURPOSE OF	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Candidate / Officeholder name H Payee name Kroger Fuel Center Payee address; 12600 N. Beach St. Ft Worth T Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	City; X 76244 Description gas for block v	Office held State; Zip Code

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE F1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District Other (enter a category not listed above)

Credit Card Payment	The Instruction Guide explains how to c	omplete this form.	
Total pages Schedule F1:	2 FILER NAME DaLana Barsanti		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Date 04/24/2024	5 Payee name Go Daddu		
70.81	7 Payee address; 2150 E. Warner Rd Tepmpe	City; AZ 85284	State; Zip Code
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Fees	(b) Description Website and 6	email fee
	(c) Check if travel outside of Texas, Complete Schedule T.	Check if Aust	tin, TX, officeholder living expense
9 Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OI	Candidate / Officeholder name H	Office sought	Office held
Date	Payee name		
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State; Zip Code
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description	
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Aus	tin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/Ol	Candidate / Officeholder name H	Office sought	Office held
Date	Payee name		
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State; Zip Code
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description	
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Aus	tin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/O	Candidate / Officeholder name H	Office sought	Office held
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS	S SCHEDULE AS NE	EDED

www.ethics.state.tx.us